

MAIL-IN

LEBATEOFFER



\$20 MAIL-IN REBATE of a set of 10" Flatstoppers RR-FS-10





Flatstoppers work well in conjunction with other car storage products:

Car Covers

• Car Capsules • Battery Tenders

10/01/16 THROUGH 12/31/16

when you purchase an eligible Race Ramps product.

No Substitutions Allowed. No Cash Value.

Please read the accompanying *Terms & Conditions* and the *Mail-In Instructions* to receive your rebate check from Brute Industries, Inc.

Eligible Products:

- RR-FS - RR-FS-10
- RR-FS-XL





Visit www.RaceRamps.com to learn more about our products and order online! Customer Service: 1-866-464-2788 | Email: support@raceramps.com





2003 23RD Avenue North- Ste A. Escanaba, MI 49829 Email <u>info@raceramps.com</u>

Please print the following information		
Customer name		
Street address		
City	State	Zip code
Daytime telephone number		Email

Promotion: Mail-in Rebate for qualifying purchases of Race Ramps products.

Rebate Award: \$25 cash back on purchases of Race Ramps product RR-FS (Flatstoppers, 14" wide) and RR-FS-XL (Flatstoppers 14" wide, Extra Long) or \$20 cash back on purchases of Race Ramps product RR-FS-10 (Flatstoppers – 10" wide). LTP and slightly used Race Ramps products do not qualify for the rebate.

Valid Dates: 10/1/2016 through 12/31/2016

Postmark Date: 1/14/2017

Promotion Details: TERMS AND CONDITIONS: This rebate is not eligible for online submission and must be mailed. Rebate cannot be used in conjunction with other promotions offered by Brute Industries, Inc. Limit one (1) redemption per customer, household or commercial business. Your envelope containing this claim form and a legible copy of your sales receipt from Brute Industries, Inc / Race Ramps or an eligible Race Ramps dealer must be postmarked no later than 1/14/2017 and received no later than 1/21/2017 to qualify. All required information on the claim form must be hand printed; no mechanical reproductions or labels will be accepted. One claim form is required for each claim requested. Applicant should retain copies of materials submitted; originals submitted become Brute Industries, Inc's property and will not be returned. Allow 6-8 weeks for processing of claim. Incomplete or illegible claim forms and claims that do not comply with the terms and conditions of this offer will be rejected and will not be returned. Brute Industries, Inc and/or its agents reserve the right to substantiate claims, and request additional identification and/or documentation. In the event of questions regarding claims, program or policy, Brute Industries, Inc will review all documents and make the final determination of claim eligibility. Offer good in the 50 United States, the District of Columbia, Canada and Puerto Rico, on products purchased by end user customer from Brute Industries, Inc / Race Ramps or an eligible Race Ramps dealer in the 50 United States, the District of Columbia, Canada and Puerto Rico only. Offer void where taxed, restricted or otherwise prohibited by federal, State or local law. Dealers, distributors, Jobbers and other resellers are not eligible for this offer. Rebates will only be sent to a street address in the 50 United States, the District of Columbia, Canada and Puerto Rico. Brute Industries, Inc is not responsible for lost, stolen, misdirected or undeliverable mail, or for misprints or typographical errors. No cash value or substitutions. No claims for "lost" materials will be honored unless accompanied by proof of receipt (certified mail or similar) For questions regarding this offer call 906-786-0585 from 8am to 5pm EST, Monday-Friday, excluding holidays.

1. Complete this claim form and attach a legible copy of sales receipt with date of purchase and purchase prices circled. 2. Mail form and proof of purchase to:

Brute Industries, Inc Attention: Rebate Promotion 2003 23rd Ave North Escanaba, MI 49829

Please allow 6-8 weeks after we receive your submission to receive your Rebate. Please refer to the Terms and Conditions portion.